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State Coordinator - Jennie Richardson
284 Richardson Road, Williamsburg, KY 40769
(606) 524-3687, (606) 521-0421, (606) 549-9918
rich4641@accesshsd.net
jennie.richardson@ky.gov

Region 1 Coordinator - Christy Dickerson
198 Maple Road, Cadiz, KY 42211
(270) 522-4796 home, (270) 836-6733 cell
tycon@bellsouth.net  
christy.dickerson@trigg.kyschools.us 

Region 2 Coordinator - Christy Dickerson
198 Maple Road, Cadiz, KY 42211
(270) 522-4796 home, (270) 836-6733 cell
tycon@bellsouth.net  
christy.dickerson@trigg.kyschools.us 

Region 4 Coordinator - Ronda Elam
402 E. Bushong Road, Tompkinsville, KY 42167
(270) 427-7456 cell, (270) 487-5323 hm, (270) 487-5576 paper
(270) 487-5621 JHC, (270) 487-6472 TES
region4@tompkinsvillenews.com 

Region 3 Coordinator - Christie Parcell
694 Pine Ridge Road, Battletown, KY 40104
(270) 497-4559 home, (270) 945-3351 cell
archery@meade.kyschools.us

Region 6 Coordinator 
Kyle McKune
6415 Outer Loop, Louisville, KY 40228
(502) 558-5870
kyle.mckune@jefferson.kyschools.us
 

Region 10 Coordinator - Kris Strebeck
173 Hutton Drive, Williamsburg, KY 40769
(606) 539-4437 work, (606) 261-4107 cell
kstrebec@ucumberlands.edu 

Region 9 Coordinator - Wiley Faw
307 Elizabeth Street, Paris, KY
(859) 707-4270 cell
wiley.faw@harrison.kyschools.us 

Region 8 Coordinator - Wiley Faw
307 Elizabeth Street, Paris, KY
(859) 707-4270 cell
wiley.faw@harrison.kyschools.us 

Region 12 Coordinator - Denise Boggs
Rt. 1, Box 805, Sandy Hook, KY 41171
(606) 738-8152 work, (606) 738-6436 home
denise.boggs@elliott.kyschools.us

Region 11 Coordinator - Kenny Roark
7777 Hwy. 699, Leatherwood, KY 41731
(606) 675-4431 work, (606) 476-9231 home
(606) 438-6217 cell
kenny.roark@perry.kyschools.us 

Region 5 Coordinator - Chad Hardin
2854 Saint Rose Lebanon Road, Springfield, KY 40069
(270) 692-3441, (859) 481-2580
chad.hardin@marion.kyschools.us

Region 7 Coordinator - Lisa Frye
19 Ashmore Drive, Frankfort, KY 40601
(502) 607-0332 home, (502) 395-1798 cell
lisa.frye@frankfort.kyschools.us

http://archery@meade.kyschools.us
http://archery@meade.kyschools.us

	Page 1

